Front View Trigon Camera
Key Feature
Analog HD 720P/960P/1080P prevent violent destruction 160° front view trigon color camera
Exquisite industrial crafts that are unlimitedly attached to the windscreen
Perfect wide angle visual effects and super low light night vision
Features
 Perfect color reduction effect and expressive force in backlighting and dim conditions
 Excellent night vision effects can be imaged without any road light
 Zn-Al alloy housing with better waterproof and prevent violence
 Anti-electromagnetic interference, excellent video output
 Wide temperature working in ice fields and deserts
 Easy installation, 3M double-sided adhesive
Application:
Camera video surveillance for commercial vehicle:
Please ensure that the product work in the appropriate environment, when in trouble please contact us:
Wide Angle Front View
Horizontal
160°view
Windshield
Specification
Model AC-0HPA-TTH AC-1HPA-TTH AC-2HPA-TTH
CCD or CMOS 1/3"CMOS 720P 1/3"CMOS 960P 1/3"CMOS 1080P
Resolution 1.00 Mega Pixel 1.30 Mega Pixel 2.00 Mega Pixel
Effective Pixels 1280Hx720V 1280Hx960V 1920Hx1080V
TV System PAL / NTSC (Optional Before Factory)
Auto Control
Auto Gain Control, Back Light Compensation,
White Balance, Electronic Shutter
Image Mirror Optional Before Factory
Lens f=2.1mm View Angle 160 degree
Light Sensitivity 0.01 Lux @F1.2 (No IR)
Infrared Spectrum Null
Infrared LED Range Null
Auto IR control Null
Signal to Noise Ratio  SNR>55 dB, (AGC Close)
Video Output 1V p-p, 75Ω,
Audio Output Audio pickup 5 meters
Power Consumption DC 12V±5%, 110mA, 1.3W
A / V, Power Interface Aviation, 4pin Molex Interface Optional
Adjustment Horizontal 0, Vertical +15°~ -60°
Dimensions (L x W x H) 100 x 105 x 45 mm
Packing Size (L x W x H) 120 x 120 x 100 mm
Product Weight Net: 220 g, All: 380 g
Waterproof Null
Operating Condition Temp.:-45°C to +75°C, Humidity<95%
Housing Color Black Default, Optional Color By Order Quantity
 Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Packing List:
Camera 1
Instruction manual 1
3M Double-Sided Adhesive 1
Allen Key Wrench 1
Product Size:
Connection:
Screenshot: